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~ EQUALIZER / GULF MARK TARIFF REPORT FY 2024-2025
| TARIFF AMOUNT
| REPORTING BARRELS OF PAID @ $0.125
Date Received Reference Description  CRUDE OIL / MONTH CRUDE OIL PER BARREL
12/5/2024 1243738 EQUALIZER, INC. oL / 10/2024 36,408.360 $4,551.05[
EQUALIZER, INC. oL / 11/2024
EQUALIZER, INC. oiL / 12/2024
EQUALIZER, INC. oL / 01/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oiL / 02/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oiL / 03/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oiL / 04/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. ol / 05/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oL / 06/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oL / 07/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oL / 08/2025
EQUALIZER, INC. oiL / 09/2025
[FY 20242025 - TOTAL $4,551.05]

DAILY DOCK RENTAL

REPORTING REPORTING

Date Received MONTH Reference Description Public Dock MONTH PAID
12/5/2024 OCTOBER 1243740 MONTHLY DOCK FEE|  $500.00 10/2024 paid

NOVEMBER MONTHLY DOCK FEE 11/2024

DECEMBER MONTHLY DOCK FEE 12/2024

JANUARY MONTHLY DOCK FEE 01/2025

FEBRUARY MONTHLY DOCK FEE 02/2025

MARCH MONTHLY DOCK FEE 03/2025

APRIL MONTHLY DOCK FEE 04/2025

MAY MONTHLY DOCK FEE 05/2025

JUNE MONTHLY DOCK FEE 06/2025

JuLy MONTHLY DOCK FEE 07/2025

AUGUST MONTHLY DOCK FEE 08/2025

SEPTEMBER MONTHLY DOCK FEE 09/2025




MONTHLY TARIFF REPORT

DATE: 10/31/2024
REPORTING PERIOD: OCTOBER 2024
(MONTH) (YEAR)
COMPANY NAME: ' EQUALIZER INC
MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 154579
(P. O. Box Number or Street)
WACO X 76715-4579
(City) (State) (Zip Codd)
Tons of Fertilizer DRY OR LIQUID @ 0.79¢ per ton
Tons BARGE/RAIL (Name of Producy)

36,408.36 Barrels of Crude Oil CRUDE CONDSENSATE @ 0.125¢ per barrel

Tons (Name of Product)

Subject to the tariff adopted by the City of Port Lavaca Port Commission are hereby reported
by the above-named company during the period covered hereby and payment in the amount of
$ 4,551.05 is attached hereto representing tariff due in accordance with the above rate.

I hereby certify that this report is submitted in compliance with the requirements of the tariff
adopted by the City of Port Lavaca Port Commission and the information reported hereby is
true, correct and complete.

WITNESS MY HAND this __ 31 dayof OCTOBER | 2024

COMPTROLLER MARY MILLER
(Title) {Prinled Namc})

FJ
(PALy Afitho: Signature)

Port Cammission’s Nain Offico Phone Number: {361) 552-9791 Ext, 221 raarza@pottiavaca.org Fax No.! {361} 552-6062
Port Commission’s Main Mailing Addross: Cliy of Port Lavaca Port Commission 202 N. Virginin 5t Port Lavacn, TX 17579



" From  :» Camin Carge Control

To GulfMark Energy Inc.
Mtn Paul Migala 7 GuifMark Energy Inc, paulm@gulfmarkensangy.com
Shelly Smith / GuiMark Enetgy Inc, shellys@gulfmarkenergy.com

: CRUDE QIL
Vesse] ! MM -665&33p
Location
¢ Gulffmesk -Port Lavaca, TX
Tank(s)-211
Date ! 31-0CT-2024

File NA® L PVI13370

Ref. NA® ~ : ER241001

TCV, Barrels @ 60 °F 31,387.51
Free Water . 0,0¢
GSvV

Barrels @ 60 °F 31,387.51
Gallons @ 60 °F 1,318,275.42
Long Tons - Al 4,462,473
Metric Tons - Alr 4,534,002
Short Tons - Alr 4,997.970
Kilograms - Alr 4,534,082.0
Pounds ~ Afr 9,995,939.0

AP Gravity @ 60 °F {C) 23.9
NSV

Barrels @ 60 °F
Gallons @ 60 °F

1,315,866,72

Long Tons ~ Alr 4,454,319

Metric Tons - Al 4,825,797

Short Tons - Alr 4,988.837

Kilograms - Alr 4,525,797.0

Pounds - Air 9,977,675.0

SBW % 0,183~

SBWY Vol 57.35

S8&W Source Shore Tanks Bafore Load

#* Quallty based an Ielividuzl apen and close of shore tank.

Tatal Vessel Quantitieg
Vessal : MM - 330 | MM - 66
TCV, Bbls @ 60 °F 31,668.11

Free Water 0.00
Gsy



"Fom  * Camin Cargo Costrol
To ¢ GuifMark Energy Inc,

Attn Paul Migala f GulfMark Energy Inc.
Shely Smith f Guifviark Enetgy Inc.

peum@gulfmarkensigy.com
shellys@guifmarkenargy.com

T

Rl

Product

1 CRUDE QIL ‘
Vessel v FMT - 3060
Locatton

* Guifmark -Port Lavaca, TX

Tank(s)-2{1

Date 1 08-0CT-2024

File Nae : PV
Ref, Na® ( VG241601-8 )

TCV, Barrels @ 60 °F ' 5,093.68
Free Water 0.00
GSV

Barrels @ 60 oF 5,083.68
Gallons @ 60 °F 213,934.5¢
Lang Tons - Alr 725.589
Metric Tons - Alr 73%.232
Short Tons - Ajr 812.6560
Kilograms - At 737,232,0
Paunds - alr 1,625,319.0

AP Gravity @ 60 °F (T)

Nsv

Barrels @ 60 °F
Gallons @ 60 °F

Leng Tons - Al
Metric Tons - Afr
Short Tons - Alr
Kiograms - Alr
Pounds - Al

SBW %
SEBW Vol
SBW Sourca

** Quality based on Individual apen angd

To al

TCV, Bbls @ 60 °F

Free Water

23.6

5,678.20 ).

213,294.40

723.384

735,902

810.190
734,992.0

1,620,380.0

0.304%»

15.48

Shere Tanks HBefore Load
close of shore tank,

Vesse] ; FMT - 3060
VEF of 10037 Applied

4,987.38
6.00



